
                                                  THOMAS STREET STAFF 
2022-2023 

 KINDERGARTEN   OFFICE  
Timms, Abby G <agtimms@tupeloschools.com> Moore, Candi L <clmoore@tupeloschools.com> 
Simmons, Ashley C <acsimmons@tupeloschools.com> McGraw, Anita W <awmcgraw@tupeloschools.com> 
Lewis, Ashley M <amlewis@tupeloschools.com> Reese, Kali C <kcreese@tupeloschools.com> 
Clark, Casey J <cjclark@tupeloschools.com> Chapman, Keyairra L <klchapman@tupeloschools.com> 
McDonald, Eternity T <etmcdonald@tupeloschools.com> Loving, Depra D <ddloving@tupeloschools.com> 
Swinford, Melanie K <mkswinford@tupeloschools.com> McFarland, Clarissa K <ckmcfarland@tupeloschools.com> 
Williams, Nakisha K <nkwilliams@tupeloschools.com> Moore, Emily A <eamoore1@tupeloschools.com> 
Jackson, Valerie R <vrjackson@tupeloschools.com> Walker Brown, Ashley D <adwalkerbrown@tupeloschools.com> 

Harmon, Sharon K <skharmon@tupeloschools.com> 
 FIRST GRADE  
Johnson, Amy M <amjohnson@tupeloschools.com>  ACTIVITY  
McFarland, Angela D <admcfarland@tupeloschools.com> Boatner, Barry V <bvboatner@tupeloschools.com> 
Hicks, Ashley Y <ayhicks@tupeloschools.com> Barnes, Lee A <labarnes@tupeloschools.com> 
Huddleston, Cynthia D <cdhuddleston@tupeloschools.com> Guyton, Michelle M <mmguyton@tupeloschools.com> 
Kennedy, Kaylee P <kpkennedy@tupeloschools.com> Maynard, Robin D <rdmaynard@tupeloschools.com> 
Wood, Katie R <krwood@tupeloschools.com> 
Cobb, Kristin S <kscobb@tupeloschools.com>  SPED  
Brown, Rasheda K <rkbrown@tupeloschools.com> Hood, Shelby C <schood@tupeloschools.com> 

Bridges, Donna G <dgbridges@tupeloschools.com> 
 SECOND GRADE  Freeman, Felicia S <fsfreeman@tupeloschools.com> 
Angle, Cathy D <cdangle@tupeloschools.com>  Long, Arlisha H <ahlong@tupeloschools.com> 
Ferrell, Christina M <cmferrell@tupeloschools.com> Curry, Leslie M <lmcurry@tupeloschools.com> 
Wright, Cynthia E <cewright@tupeloschools.com> Davis, Valerie L <vldavis@tupeloschools.com> 
Chamblee, Kaelan E <kechamblee@tupeloschools.com> McGuire, Lillian R <lrmcguire@tupeloschools.com> 
Davis, Rachel E <redavis@tupeloschools.com> Lane, Marie <mlane@tupeloschools.com> 
Siddell, Tritina L <tlsiddell@tupeloschools.com> 

 CHALLENGE  
 SUPPORT STAFF  Bowdry, Lakeisha K <lkbowdry@tupeloschools.com> 
Nickels, Karen G <kgnickels@tupeloschools.com> 
Williams, Stacy L <slwilliams@tupeloschools.com>  ASSISTANT TEACHER  

McCoy, Alison A <aamccoy@tupeloschools.com> 
 PERMANENT SUB  Smith, Ashley N <ansmith2@tupeloschools.com> 

Crouch, Crystal L <clcrouch@tupeloschools.com> Westmoreland, Ayana L <alwestmoreland@tupeloschools.com> 
O Neal, Jennifer K <jkoneal1@tupeloschools.com> 

 INTERVENTIONIST  Smith, Juanita T <jtsmith@tupeloschools.com> 
Ambrose, Chasity A <caambrose@tupeloschools.com>  Ezell, Elizabeth R <erezell@tupeloschools.com> 
James, Felicia A <fajames@tupeloschools.com> Whitaker, Madison P <mpwhitaker@tupeloschools.com> 
Davidson, Hope L <hldavidson@tupeloschools.com> Bradley, Zenobia T <ztbradley@tupeloschools.com> 
Bobo, Katarshish R <krbobo1@tupeloschools.com> 
McAlister, Samantha P <spmcalister@tupeloschools.com> 


